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Anlage
Dahlener Str. 11a, 04860 Torgau
T 03421-902516

Sportwart/in
Proske, Christoph
T 0162 9700650 christoph_proske@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schwarz, Daniela
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U18 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren

MF: Hannah Walther
m 01732746578; h.walther7@aol.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heinecke, Karl
Schubert, Henriette
Schubert, Florentine
Beyer, Karl
Kretschmer, Paul
Raby-Solarek, Hannah
Heinecke, Franz

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10842167
20963967
20963968
11202368
11211334
20765006
11311427

LK

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
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